Case No: 2500337/2017



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr Jamie Handley

Respondent: Bel Engineering (UK) Limited

Heard at: North Shields On: 3 & 4 October 2017

Before: Employment Judge Pitt Members: Ms E Menton

Mr G Gallagher

Representation:

Claimant: Mr Collins of Counsel Respondent: Mr Goldberg of Counsel

JUDGMENT

All claims under number 2500337/2017 are dismissed upon withdrawal by the claimant.

Employment Judge Pitt

Date 9 October 2017
JUDGMENT SENT TO THE PARTIES ON

11 October 2017

G Palmer FOR THE TRIBUNAL